
HVDL Captains Scratch Pad 

Date: _________________ 

Opposition: 

Players # Games 
Played 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

 

All-star Shots 
(Please make sure these are 
also on the submitted 
Scorecard) 

Score / # of 
Trips / # of 

180 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

Notes about All-stars: We will record on the Player 

Stats all of the following for a player 

3 Triples = 3 "counting" triples on one turn such as 3 

T20s or T20/T19/T18 provided all three are open for 

play and count. Record how many 3Trips are hit by each 

player 

High Open - Any Double in score with three darts of 

120 or higher. Record the score thrown. 

High Score - Any score between 140 and 177.  Record 

the score thrown. 

High Close - Any double out score with three darts of 

120 or more. Record the score thrown. 

180 - Record how many are hit by the player 

 

 

 

 

Line-up Win 
/ 

Loss 
Cricket 

1 2  

1 2  

1 2  

1 2  

1 2  

1 2  

Total Cricket  
Doubles 601 

1 2  

1 2  

1 2  

1 2  

1 2  

1 2  

Total Doubles 601  
Singles 501 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

Total Singles 501  
Triples 701 

1 2 3  

1 2 3  

1 2 3  

1 2 3  

Total Triples 701  

 


